From (Name of the Address: Mobile No	he Freela	t XCO	- 11 ) or_so.	reen	Naw	1012 Chell	Sal	gyeof ghilpha	de Nou	o muml	vij		
3				The state of the s	2	BILL						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		1.	-1			Fo	or Cor	nmercial Us	e:			-17/	
Customer To: MAR 204-207, 2nd Near Tiwari ( PAN No.: AAB	KET XCE d Floor Ashol Chaiwala, And	L DATA k Premises, N dheri East Mu	MATRIX licholas Wa umbai-400	K PVT. LTI adi Circle Road 069	Vilenius die Vilenius die	Wadi, B	ill No ate: reela	2 3 1 B	9 gu nxmum 1	-2023-03	84	vnk nel ne3 re}	
the section	-	To	wards t	ny Charge	es/Fees	against	Assi	gnment/ssi	ateu belev	- ont	Quan	tity And	
Job No: 2024093			Original Assignment Number and Date			Revised A Number	Assignment and Date	Ar	nount ayble				
	. 3			. 041	Malla	Later test on a high big these			SKI OF TOOLS	the arises of the state of	califor.	onBoulusb .	
Job Title:	shings	ix cos	sume	Y TITU	Wavez	of many	25).	ith solution i	d xLi gloid	KIND S OF HELD'S	UF 1 . 201	619°C	
Fieldwork L	ocations:	radional	NO. 1.1	A SUSSE VIOLE	M-BIND: I	1 2 - TJ 18	11.7197	FIV 80 10/30	7 70 18 13	Amount	10 10 10	nd on any	
Fees for				The country	Marin S	Quant	tity	Rate	1. 1. X. A. C. B.	Amount		J. 1. 15 A	
Data Colle	ction Typ	e & Segn	nent	5 T.	29/18 7 T	1 67 4 4	-				1		
	fing charg			3	1 (1.	- A	<del>,  </del>	50		3000			
2- Rec	ruitment/	Contact/Li	sting	1		60		150		1500			
3- Mai	n interviev	w -		}		10	1 1		in the contract of		. 42 15 40	71.1	
	n interviev					- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1.6						
5- Mod (Sp	deration/T	ranslation,	/Transcri	ption/Othe	rs n	3,500	n en mari						
Other Fe	es/Charg	ges ·		2-14 ANDER 1					217				
Supervision					-01-	rile	4					and the second s	
Fara analism	Name'	100	Ka	siga	SMO	2110	Dila Land	The	^	3 Eq. (2.19)			
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date: S	Signatu	re: My	CLLL	1	TERRE		1.1	4500	0/		
Totals							T.						
A) Fees for	Assignem	it ·		Job No	Tasl	k Code	Am	ount:-		1.20	Was a		
71,100	and a	in the second	and the contract of	2024099	31	Country of the Conference of t							
	in Chara	000	d.	100		Amount:-							
B) Supervis	ion Charg	(C)		8 - 3,	G	rand T	otal	(A+B) For	Net Payn	nent			
1	1.34		digital visit	. 0 - 1		FIV			ndreal	a complete the			
Rupees in V	Vords:	Four	$\mathcal{H}$	nouSa	119	+11		7700	10110			age at the stage	
						Sun	nma	ary	1000	The state of the s	1		
Assignment	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity S Subm	ynched/ Quantity Rejectedby			Invoice Quant Accepted	ity Quantity Paid Invoice		Quantity Payable Subsequent Invo	
Number	BUOCH	.2	W.	- 24	~								
S 44-	) or	Z ·	Th	Col		· .		The Part of the Pa	1	ما المالية والم	e and cor	enoitions	
	are the information of the count Num  Bank According to the count Num  Bank Bank According to the count Num  Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank	ber is:🚫 ount Name	17CH 1-	2 meer	) No	ww	correction of the correction o	t to the best of r Bene Bene	ny beliefs and I ficiary Bank ficiary IFSC	agree with all term Name: KOAC Code: KACR	LOCO	Mahi	
E&OE		4						2.277.	and the second second				
•	arm	on				7.1				Bill Received (			
2	av				( )	oroved t				Bill Checked	& Clear	red On:	
							Party States						

market <u>x</u> cel	Mobile No.: 01768 51.6137							
Research Data by M	and collecting arket Xcel as passue: 6 9 7	data. He/She has been	s as a freelance supplier fauthorized to collect Markiment Letter. Reference N to LL M Job Fieldwois Authority Card is issued assignment.	o: he ap pa out rk en apageman on outed a hear of	Specified and Thingh your Adversaria Transportation (1924)			
and specific requestor a	ic ireciantee est-1	and the state of t	erik lever a Helistura bott	(Card Ho	lder's Signature)			
e pa edelication operatione Scoring oppor on the pare	mark and a solding of the	Assignment le	tter	arign, ourtailme	Babero arms metod si zisi i — d			
		Assignment is	Tentrolly and a safegnment to ver-	IM V co	mf2023-			
House Address & any 200m No. 1 Limit are Suitphater	Jeef Ashiya Len paryk Nour aui	Job No: 2024093   Job Title: Sharpfr' A C Fieldwork Location:  MUM Lo UI	Property Reference Note: 21  Date: 21  Separation of the property of the prope	n es fuendrug e ennes fuendrug e ennes fuendrug e ennes feinze i ren 12 ne jolgina le	3. That here, it is corplete of			
Data Collection Typ	e q. qw Yuzdu.o	O od of Segment - Cen		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)			
ale to face	une freelar	Munba,	an politic est un vino a Bussir .	CO LL	50/5			
parameter a series district	re pur onune co	Muhrer	an ole our in the lader		1501			
data collected in the device mmunicated at the above mment in part/full without ancer, and you are free to anent/temporary employment showing any reason the mnly declare the information.	device handed over its sent directly in stated briefing. Not any further reference pursue any other nent in the Compareof.	er to you for the data collection to the secured server. The deviced con-Compliance of agreed server. The deviced conformation to you. The revocation of your choice on shall be entertained in future in (both sides of the page) is		in active and G ptance and may merely an assig and that no rec right to termina	PS be captured live to rejection of the comment to you as quest from you for the your assignment agree with all			
6/9/2000 of signee: Not 2m	een N	awal Sayy	20 Signed in the presence 1) Witness Name:	e of: Lasiya	c Show 6 5/6/37			
give R. E. C. M. Amerika meger ap edit sekon kilokokon a	Company	u. Therefore, by ancepting s from the Company, northe life conditions). As a giment	Cionature:	( In	lr.			
iture: Nazm	reen.	of green and acquesting	2) Witness Name: _	ionues incom	bymile search			
	O CASSAMINATING THE				TO THE REAL PROPERTY.			
			Contact number: _					

				" 11			-10	1000	
From Markett &co Name of the Freelancer: - Stu Address: - Vallo la Biso Mobile No: - & a 2682	d gshi Yeu sh	lg iv shar	L. P	is h	i cija v	Airhe	+ AP+	Santaire	
1100 TO 1101 8 9 7 108 7 1			BIL						
					mmercial	Use:		5	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicho Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumba PAN No.: AAECM5086D	olas Wadi Circle F	L <b>TD.</b> Road, Nicholas	s Wadi,				mF2024 -	0507	
Towar	rds my Cha	rges/Fees	again	st Ass	ignment/s	sstated belo	ow:		
Job No: 20240 931	Sale		Oria	inal As	signment and Date	Revised	Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: Shin Cysia (On St	omer ATU	Study	, tak	, en 33	1 12/12				
Fieldwork Locations: Mn mbar	sauc 2	· r \cie		ne 2		12 (15) 1 1 1 1 31	•	12 112	
Fees for Assignment			1 0	4:414	Rate		Amount		
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quai	ntity	Kate	, a	2 -		
1- Briefing charges	<del>  ,</del>	0	50.		2000/				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -				0	150		10501-		
			12		150			- 194 - 194 - 194	
4- Main interview-	THE PROPERTY OF LOCAL			•				2 to 12	
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/Oth	ers							
Other Fees/Charges			T	-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 N E M	
Supervision Charges	ibiya	She	19.10	^				74.4	
TXCCTITC III		SVW	414						
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ature:						2050/		
Totals	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-				
A) Fees for Assignemt	Lungaron State								
•	202409	51		A ===					
B) Supervision Charges		(New )			ount:-				
	F	OSSESSED RESERVED TO A STATE OF THE STATE OF	and T	otal (	A+B) For	Net Payn	ient		
Rupees in Words: Twoee	thos	and	a	nd	H	Hy.			
		7	Sun	nma	ry	J .		Č.,	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cent	د Type	Quantity Syr Submitt		-	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quanti Accepted	Quantity Paidinth Invoice	is Quantity Payable in Subsequent 'nvoices	
2021 Same Care	Ser Consol			•	93	, *= 1			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned he My PAN Account Number is: Aしゃ	rein (both sides o	of the page) is +C1	true and	correct to	the best of m	y beliefs and I a	ree with all terms and	d conditions.	
Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	asli boi	la La	aib	LIOIY	Benefi	ciary Bank N	ame: 1/1/1	Bank 000/200	
					Donof	iciany IECC C		00000	
Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	2000 B	046	TL		Dellel	icialy iroc ci	ide. 1010	000 1200	
=&OE	<u> </u>		•						
a) a Sur Person		1	1	•		Bi	I Received On:		
Exasu Zala		fer	hs		•	B	II Checked & Cle	eared On:	
(Signature & Date)		Approv	ved by	with d	ate			· ·	

er for darket e No: dwork ed on
er for a nitroit of moinstanding larket and how some substitutions are not substituted by the control of the co
ed in the voice and an algorithm to the second control of the seco
(Card Holder's Signature)
non-construction of the second second
ncer Code: MXMV f 2024-05 nce No: 24 11 01 24
1

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions ment below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	responded to the second representation of the second respondence to the Company to the second shall not be the second second shall not be the second second shall not be the second second shall not be second secon	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Fyce to Face	MVmbcu	readings them	
in terremonia alecculoridad e a for el como la alegemento la com	your "restance we have so stands in Add required our sinking unline or possible for some standard arms were mained by you'ld filter and a	Programada i Lando Charles	a equal a Conglue

solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

	<ul> <li>populación to a control sobration revolt to electroca dant a zamentema.</li> <li>podentemo y alto anteriore to troubla accepted ou traledy.</li> </ul>
ame of signee: ShorShi kerlog . R. R.	Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name: Robiya Shoukh
enters, by accepting and signals the coast to the second that the Astronomy and the Gampany had the Gampany and the Gampany an	Contact number: 9768516137 Signature:
gnature: Shashi could	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

Name of the Freelancer:- Kh Address:- 12eld Noi Mobile No:- 68505911	adije	1 . 10	ney	ors6	Chartle	copar		
	7	В	ILL					
Customeral	,	eg , 4.	For Co	ommercial	Use:			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-4 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi Circle Ro	TD. ad, Nicholas Wa	di, Bill No Date: Freela	o: 341. oncer Code	53/24 : MXMU	MF 202	3 -038-1	
its belief as an office Toward	s my Charg	es/Feesag			The second division is not a second division in the second division		rain n's	
Job No: 20240931	2 - 197.3	Original Assignment Re			Assignment and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble		
Job Title: Shippyix COnsur	Uth Ken	wallo	Land Committee Committee Committee			in the large	Logns with	
Fieldwork Locations: Mum		with a mile	der L (C	courre (TE	)s xuf sidaoi	luge barrages	andolinost.	
Fees for Assignment	D& NASC YI	-100 11 B	un seu ran	ranchi forte	ruation rece	mana a saru a'	( , 800)000 ( , 600)000	
Data Collection Type & Segment	THE GEREN	Q	uantity	Rate	Checkby Course Co	Amount		
1- Briefing charges					The state of the s	has wie	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			100	50.		5000		
3- Main interview -	主義學 400	and the second	23.	150		345	OF	
4- Main interview-	J. P. C.	a trage						
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Othe	rs					years, any day of	
Other Fees/Charges ·	monthly for the con-	<ul> <li>confinantial production</li> </ul>	a sa managaran dan		The second second second	The State of the S	· Annania de la companya de la compa	
Supervision Charges						1200	· 持续。	
Executive Name:					A STATE OF S	Se proprieta de		
IC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure:				The part and a second contract			
Totals .	e e suspinitación est.	the second of the		i. i.e.		8450		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No	Task Co	de Amo	ount:-				
	202400	131				a de la companya de l		
S) Supervision Charges	A CONTRACT STREET		Amo	ount:-	1 - 43	Sangel Co.		
	- 1 m	Grand	d Total (	A+B) For	Net Payme	nt		
upees in Words: Light th	4110	A POST SERVICE OF SERV				1 7.7.1		
upees in Words: Eight th	ousar	4 +0	L rue	Hunds	ed an	1 4199		
		Sı	ımma	ry			J	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synches Submitted	d/ Quantity	Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
2024093 Soline mimber								
		4	Carrentine y			<u> </u>	1	
	PS84 revolit	215	oney				conditions. Na mahi SKOOO 138	
:&OE	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		•			78.22 1.77		
۸۱ ۵۰		71	ilia 90 <b>k</b> rijali i		Bill F	Received On:		
Horley		Kun			Bill	Checked & Clea	ared On:	

market xcel		etrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okh Estate, New Delhi, Delhi Estate, New Delhi, Delhi	i-110020 ayyanda ahan ay leh	trial egiin e	es. PIC of the	freelancer .]
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Ma Date of Is Location:	and collecting arket Xcel as posue: 6 9 7 Mobile No: 8 9	TO no 1 registered with us data. He She has been a er project specific Assignment Valid From: 6 0 of 10 of 1	as a freelance supplier uthorized to collect Marnent Letter. Reference to Lula Job Fieldw	ket No:	man al mang man al man man are at to man are at to areat man a man area area area area	wateratt
en adjocens and dispersion for	elatesvenis d	realer of the American inflorm	de both ware it charge shed de	1.6.	(Card Hold	er's Signature)
	english dan	Assignment le	tter and a second	es i se dar e <b>nt</b> u	of englished doub	esom i sua
Freelancer Name Khoo House Address - HOY Azard Parge L.B.S Mas Chertary a	red property	Job No: 2024 093  Job Title: Shing Tix  Fieldwork Location:	ONSUME Reference	e No:	:mxmun 12ig	Mf 2023-0.
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the dis detail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for the below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Ty	ne assignment and	other associated fees as men	tioned hereunder, on the ter	rms and	d conditions r	Rate Rs.
Face to face	Nana Takan edilir	montagno a production	utu dhwdhol lialabaa mee	TI JULIE	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
ifid the state of	W obligation and	Mulser	The second secon	in ent	23	156
as communicated at the above assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary emplo without showing any reason to solemnly declare the information.	e device handed of ce is sent directly be stated briefing. Out any further reto pursue any of yment in the Comhereof.	and end on	chedule may result in non- his is not an employment or work for any other per ture. The Company reserve	vays in accepts but me son, ar es its rig	data be synce active and G ance and may erely an assignd that no reght to terminate	ed on daily basis so PS be captured liv y to rejection of th gnment to you as quest from you fo ate your assignmen
Date: $6(912)$ Name of signee: $4$	y adij 4	yjews <b>are done c</b> uje or structus. Glice micrakes and que accept af da	Signed in the pre	esence	at be brances one such a muse hach	Shortle
Signature: HON	lexis	d conditions (Assignment Let clices released me collisions	na and a filter of the angelor	Mail in	west against	enter de la companya

From Marclet XCO Name of the Freelancer: 1 Address: - 353 Peum Mobile No: - Stay 2017	2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/	ny f	Himu No	M	jeus	sub eolo Nage	er in	hed keep w	1 wass
	4.		P <sub>a</sub> = 12 as	BIL		- 'ge'	. <u>St</u>	Title 1	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, I Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East M PAN No.: AAECM5086D	MATR Nicholas	Wadi Circle R	.TD. oad, Nicholas	1 1 1 1	For Co	ommercial	95121	1 1mf2023	III ald
To	wards	mv Char	ges/Fees	agair		ignment/s			BOW MARKE
Job No: 202410913		oor oo	e dede aya Lidana as	Orig	ginal As	signment and Date	Revis	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Slungrix (	onsu	mer ATI	) Stoly	usite		Sulpay to	y gain a sin	orth se period the a	Payble
Fieldwork Locations:	mi	mbai	Price Value	1 - 1.175	epb (4.0	214 2000	Lib xall on	fushigns bur Jun	ty reductor '
Fees for Assignment		Minscon		ija kontul Latena a	au I ma	eryse rang	1978, 1971	indian agencially in	3.1 S.2320
Data Collection Type & Segn	nent			Qua	ntity	Rate	1000	Amount	
1- Briefing charges		a Marian.		ļ .			7		Carried Act
2- Recruitment/Contact/Lis	ting	A Marganette Vol.	and the second second second	ANTINE LEGIS					
3- Main interview -								and the second of the second of the second of	The second second second
4- Main interview-	401	State Section 1	TO THE WORLD SEE SHIP IN	TO SERVICE A C		Mark Carl Carlo	TO THE DISEASE OF THE	M 15_4 S - 15 M 17 M	Control of the contro
5- Moderation/Translation/ (Specify)	Transcr	iption/Othe	ers	W. Part		at Same	r. 序 在放射		
Other Fees/Charges	1 713					Marine Wilder			
Supervision Charges	-	A Series			OOO	30%		4800	
Executive Name:	· K	asiy		hor	ic	1 1		Table 1	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Si	gnatu	ire: M	X121	2	-	ful			
Totals	and the said	ranjeni			r verseli	and the same and and	e e la propie de la	480	00
A) Fees for Assignemt		Job No	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-			14.40
			Y						
B) Supervision Charges	now or new o			16.0	Amo	ount:-	San San	The state of the s	and the second state of the second se
			Gr	and 1	Total (	A+B) For	Net Pay	ment	
Rupees in Words: FOUY	ملا	ousan	ed e	me	1 6	Tight	411	ndred.	
	780.	<del>3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3</del>	No.	Sur	nma		100		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syr Submitte	nched/	Quantity	Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quar Accepted		his Quantity Payable Subsequent Invo
2 grapes / Kline m	mod	Stor			r.V	re ned cerr	manet : -		
I solemnly declare the information mention My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number	ed herein EPC Piro	o (both sides of the last of t	3 Hinuu	7 %		dayBenefi	ciary Bank ciary IFSC	Name: Boink Code:MAHB	
Piadous.		(	Zul	iya	n'i		-	Bill Received On: Bill Checked & C	eared On:
(Signature & Date)			Appro	ved by	y with d	late			

market <u>x</u> cel	LACCULIVE NIA.	11	Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Ph , New Delhi, Delhi -110	)UZU	chla Industrial	PIC of the	freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Material Date of Location:	Five DUS S and collecting deflarket Xcel as persons as the same of	Subeofe lata. He/S or project 1 Valid F	gistered with us as a he has been author specific Assignment	a freelance rized to co Letter. Ro	ollect Market	The State of the s	TEMPORE IN THE STREET IN THE S
	The last with the way			talitine, p. f	. By y to k by − i − i − i	(Card Holde	r's Signature)
Franker	Jane Mi	<u>A</u>	ssignment letter	e de la ave	inde values	oli pines uje je de	tan in the
House Address Sol 353 Room & Mandir Na Nayour Cur West	seelar.	Job No:	Shinering Location: Mulsu	AHO	Freelancer Co Reference No Date: &	:	
his has reference to the distail at the project briefing enow offer you fees for the low and overleaf.  Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Ty	a compani	th you rega ended on. other assoc	rding the assignment printed fees as mentione	ertaining to	o the captioned	subject matter a	and explained
	भागमा विस्तरमध्यो १० -	n partie	Segment - Center	a Marin T		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs (Per Qty
upervision	A Property of the Control of the Con	$\mathcal{M}$	mberi	on the said	a true difference	a Karangan	
above stated assignment	1900				Marine Supplier	State of the state	5 1 1
nbers/quantity through the data collected in the devi- ommunicated at the above gnment in part/full with lancer, and you are free manent/temporary employ tout showing any reason the emnly declare the informations and conditions.	to pursue any other of to pursue any other of the Companies of the Compani	Io the secution-Complerence/intiler vocation any shall be	liance of agreed sched mation to you. This is n of your choice or we e entertained in future.	location slule may re s not an er ork for an The Comp	nould be alway sult in non-acc apployment but y other person pany reserves in	s in active and Copperations and macrely an assist, and that no restricted in the restriction of the right to terminate in the right to terminate in the restriction of the right to terminate in the right to the ri	PS be capture y to rejection gnment to you equest from y late your assign
e: 6/9/2 ne of signee: Find	4		Subeda	Signed (1) With	in the preseness Name:	nce of:  CA Ral	2154 51617
ature: Tind	111			tion L	nature:	- xul	
arme.	1 W			<b>YELFAMELIA</b>	ntact number	19.0	
		1.79			nature:	•	*
				o ig	initial C.		